

Photograph Authorization and Release Form

I grant permission to the Village of Mount Horeb, the Mount Horeb Public Library, and the Friends of the Mount Horeb Public Library (collectively the "MHPL") to use photographs taken of me, or my minor child, on the date and at the location listed below, for use without compensation, in publications related to the role and function of the MHPL, such as, but limited to, brochures, flyers, newsletters, display boards, newspaper articles, the library website, the library's Facebook page, or the Village of Mount Horeb website and to offer them for publication in other library-related materials produced by the MHPL without notifying me.

I also understand that once my image, or that of my minor child, is posted on the website of either the MHPL or that of the Village of Mount Horeb, the image can be downloaded.

I hereby waive any right to inspect or approve the finished photographs or printed matter that may be used in conjunction with them now or in the future, whether that use is known to me or unknown. The MHPL also reserves the right to discontinue use of the photos without notice.

I hereby agree to release, defend, and hold harmless the Village of Mount Horeb, the Mount Horeb Public Library, and the Friends of the Mount Horeb Public Library and their employees, officers, and agents from and against any claims, damages, or liability arising from or related to the use of the photographs described in this authorization and release, including but not limited to any distortion, blurring, alteration, or optical illusion.

Names of individual(s) in photograph
Event
Location
Date
Signature
Signature of guardian if under 18 years of age
Address
Phone
Email